PCIe-IIRO-8
PCI Express Card with Eight Isolated Inputs,
Eight Relay Outputs, and Change of State Detection
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
FEATURES
 Eight optically isolated, non-polarized digital
inputs
 Switchable filters on inputs for electrically noisy

Weight:   Approx. 8 oz. (227 grams)
Size:   6.15" (156 mm) long
ORDERING GUIDE
PCIe-IIRO-8 8 isolated inputs and 8 relay outputs
DB37M Connector Pin Assignments
Signal Name Pin Signal Name Pin
  IP7 1
IP7 20 IP6 2
IP6 21 IP5 3
IP5 22 IP4 4
IP4 23 IP3 5
IP3 24 IP2 6
IP2 25 IP1 7
IP1 26 IP0 8
IP0 27 OP7 C 9
OP7 NO 28 OP6 C 10
OP6 NO 29 OP5 C 11
OP5 NO 30 OP4 NC 12
OP4 C 31 OP4 NO 13
OP3 NC 32 OP3 C 14
OP3 NO 33 OP2 NC 15
OP2 C 34 OP2 NO 16
OP1 NC 35 OP1 C 17
OP1 NO 36 OP0 NC 18
OP0 C 37 OP0 NO 19